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Pilota

MANCINI Leonardo
SILENZI Matteo
PARACCHINI Leonardo
LAUDATO Giovanni

D ORAZIO Lorenzo
PAGNOTTA Emilio
INDUTI Anthony
FERRERO Omar Emanuel
PETRARULO Marcello
PAIANO Nicola
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Mod. Classe

MX2
MX2
MX2
MX2
MX2
MX2
MX2
MX2
MX2
MX2

Lstime WanDreApfl GHLINS

*

urg

MX2-GaralGrB

Elenco partenti

Categoria
Expert
Expert
Expert
Expert
Expert
Expert
Expert
Expert
Expert
Expert

Team - Motoclub

Moto Racing Rieti

Lion Montegranaro

Associazione Motociclistica Modenese
Kaiatia

Pardi A.M. Teatina

Cp Cross 41 Racing

Pardi A.M. Teatina

Vittorio Alfieri

Cerbone

Valconca Fratte

Esposto ore : 17:00
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Citta di Castello, sabato 30 marzo 2019

Moto
Husqgvarna
Yamaha
Husqvarna
Husqvarna
Honda
Husqgvarna
KTM
Yamaha
Husqvarna

Suzuki

Transp .
20475
20083
20100
20491
20454
20135
20455
20123
20493
20088
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